
 Ring 1 Friday 8 November  

Class 1 PAGE TRANSPORT JUMP 0.95cm 

   1 Macenzie Kerrison LITTLE PORKIES 

2 Macenzie Kerrison ZIPPY 

3 Lucie Riley SEAVIEW LITTLE SHEILA 

4 Ruby Hirst BUTTERSCOTCH BRITTLE 

5 Michaela Van rooye BURLINGTON D LILAH 

 
  Class 2A INCITEC PIVOT FERTILISERS LONGFORD JUMP 1.05m 

   1 Reegan Heathcote WELLBROOK SERENITY 

2 Sharon Sikkema REDOUBTABLE ED 

3 Sophie Roles CELLAR DOOR 

4 Jessica Cowan WINDY HILL RAMBLER 

5 Andrew Gibson KENTAUR PINA COLADA 

 
  

Class 2B WESTBURY RURAL SERVICES JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP 1.05m 

   1 Emily Irvine ROSEBANK STELLA 

2 Georgia Van der drift REGAL VENTURE 

3 Georgia Elias SILVERWOODS AUSSIE PRIDE 

4 Macenzie Kerrison LITTLE PORKIES 

5 Macenzie Kerrison ZIPPY 

   
Class 3 TP JONES and TAS AG SERVICES OPEN Jump 1.10m 

 
 Art 238 2.2 Table A Max height first round 1.10m 

 
  1 Georgia Van der drift REGAL VENTURE 

2 Andrew Gibson KENTAUR PINA COLADA 

3 Emily Irvine ROSEBANK STELLA 

4 Ashley Steele MASS EXODUS 

5 Georgia Elias SILVERWOODS AUSSIE PRIDE 

 
  

Class 4A TASMANIAN ALKALOIDS UNDER 21 CHAMPIONSHIP 1.15m 

 
  1 Bethany Hirst FOXLEIGH PARTLY CLOUDY 

2 Charlotte Youngman MISS CALAMITY JANE 



3 Adele Rechberger JELLYSTONE PARK CORONA 

 
  

Class 4B KOPPERS WOOD PRODUCTS Jump 1.05m 

   1 Reegan Heathcote WELLBROOK SERENITY 

2 Ashley Steele MASS EXODUS 

3 Eve Hall IDOLISED 

4 Jodi Gardam EUROGLIDER 

 
  

Class 5 VERN POKE TRANSPORT Jump 1.20m 

 
 Art 238 2.2 Table A Max height first round 1.20m 

   1 Michaela Van rooye LANDSTAR 9 

2 Jo Geard AMBERVALE SMUDGE 

3 Adele Rechberger JELLYSTONE PARK CORONA 

 
  

Class 6 GLENARA STOCKFEEDS Jump 1.30m 

   
1 Michaela Van rooye LANDSTAR 9 

2 Jo Geard AMBERVALE SMUDGE 

   



 Ring 2 Friday 8 November 

Class 7 BARUNAH PTY LTD OPEN JUMP 70cm 

   1 Courtney Lattin LAMORE ECLIPSE 

2 Iona Glover BLUE DIAMOND KING 

3 Paige How WOODSONG ZADONK 

4 Scarlett Glover AGLAIA HIPPIOS 

5 Maya Stephens DJ CHESTERFIELD 

  

Class 8 CLUTTERBUCK FAMILY OPEN JUMP  80cm 

   

1 Emily Kilby TREBOUCHE 

2 Judith Kilby OLLIE 

3 Daisy Willows BURROWA BANJO 

4 Jock Johnston COTSWOLD BELLADONNA 

5 Lucie Riley LACENTO 

  

Class 9 ARCHER FAMILY OPEN JUMP 90cm 

   1 Emily Kilby TREBOUCHE 

2 Lucie Riley LACENTO 

3 Jessica Cowan FERNAYRE SKYDANCER 

4 Jock Johnston COTSWOLD BELLADONNA 

5 Daisy Willows BURROWA BANJO 

  

Class 10 C VINEY FAMILY OPEN JUMP 1m 

   1 Jessica Cowan FERNAYRE SKYDANCER 

2 Isabelle Wynwood KINGSFRED MOSIAC 

3 Karen Mitchell RAZIEL 

4 Abigail Viney INCORRUPTIBLE 

5 Erin Boer FOUL SNOOKERED 



 
Ring 1 Saturday 9 November     
 

Class 11 JKB RACING TABLE A JUMP 1m 

   

1 Jessica Cowan FERNAYRE SKYDANCER 

2 Taylah Evans BREAKING NEWS 

3 Adele Rechberger CP DEJA VU 

4 Michaela Van rooye BURLINGTON D LILAH 

5 Georgia Van der drift REGAL VENTURE 

Highest Placed Off The Track – Regal Venture 

   Class 12A HEALTH NEST OPEN Table A Jump 1.05m 

 
  1 Jessica Cowan FERNAYRE SKYDANCER 

2 Macenzie Kerrison LITTLE PORKIES 

3 Taylah Evans ARLI GOLD 

4 Georgia Elias TONASH MONDO 

5 Sharon Sikkema REDOUBTABLE ED 

 
  Class 12B GE JUMPING HORSES YOUNG HORSE Table A Jump 1.05m 

   1 Georgia Van der drift REGAL VENTURE 

2 Jo Geard AMBERVALE BICTON 

3 Pyper Page KELSANG 

4 Michaela Van rooye BURLINGTON D LILAH 

5 Brittany Wadley GIFTED GAMBLER 

  

Class 13 NORTHERN CLASSIC 

   

1 Ashley Steele MASS EXODUS 

2 Andrew Gibson CENTAUR PINA COLADA 

3 Georgia Elias SILVERWOODS AUSSIE PRIDE 

4 Bethany Hirst FOXLEIGH PARTLY CLOUDY 

5 Emily Irvine ROSEBANK STELLA 

6 Jodi Gardam EUROGLIDER 

7 Jessica Grove ALLAMBIE PARK TOTALLY COOL 

8 Sophie Roles CELLAR DOOR 

  

Class 14 BOWTHORPE STUD OPEN SHOW JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP   
 

  1 Jo Geard AMBERVALE SMUDGE 

2 Michaela Van rooye LANDSTAR 9 

3 Jessica Grove RED SAMBUCCA 



Class 15 PARKINSONS AWARENESS 6 BAR 

 

262 1;3 Max height first round 1.05m 

 

  

1 Bethany Hirst FOXLEIGH PARTLY CLOUDY 

2 Emily Irvine ROSEBANK STELLA 

3 Jessica Grove RED SAMBUCCA 

 
  

 
  Class 16 ROBERTS PROSPECT SPEED CHAMPIONSHIP 1.10M 

 
Article 239 Scurry Table C, height 1.10m.  

1 Lucie Riley SEAVIEW LITTLE SHEILA 

2 Macenzie Kerrison LITTLE PORKIES 

3 Sophie Roles CELLAR DOOR 

4 Andrew Gibson KENTAUR PINA COLADA 

5 Georgia Elias SILVERWOODS AUSSIE PRIDE 

 
  



 Ring 2 Saturday 9 November     

Class 17A KILBY FAMILY CHILDRENS JUMP  70cm 

  

 

1 Lucy Johnston COTSWOLD BELLADONNA 

2 Maya Stephens GE Koorana Classic 

3 Billy Wilson TOUCH OF MINK 

4 Alexis Paddison GRETEL 

5 Chloe Gibbins COSTA SMALL FORTUNE 

   

Class 17B ADULT RIDING CLUB OPEN JUMP  70cm 

   1 Tory Hood MAELONG ANAWAS MARIONETTE 

2 Sandra Atkins ANAWA PAINTED VISION 

3 Catriona Nicholls BARCOORAH RELEASE 

4 Paige How WOODSONG ZADONK 

5 Jo Bradley WELLBROOK SUPERSTAR 

   
Class 18A GEARD FAMILY OPEN JUMP 80cm 

   1 Jock Johnston COTSWOLD BELLADONNA 

2 Emily Kilby TREBOUCHE 

3 Kiah Mansfield THE LOVE JOB 

4 Amber Towns WINDY HILL FOREVER 

5 Alysha Verwey DIESEL 

   
Class 18B WOODLAND SUPPLIES MASTERS JUMP 80cm  

   1 Sandra Atkins ANAWA PAINTED VISION 

2 Catriona Nicholls BARCOORAH RELEASE 

3 Philippa Cooper A NIGHT SKYE 

4 Judith Kilby OLLIE 

5 Jo Bradley WELLBROOK SUPERSTAR 

   
Class 19 WOODLAND SUPPLIES OPEN JUMP 90cm 

   1 Jemima Baghurst REKTANGO 

2 Gemma James GE MAYFIELD 

3 Daisy Willows BURROWA BANJO 



4 Brittney Farrell MACKENZIE VALLEY PIPPY 

5 Jack Suratman VALERIE 

 
 

Class 20A LYNNE & LYNDSAY LAWRENCE MEMORIAL  
JUNIOR 85CM CHAMPIONSHIP 

   1 Jock Johnston COTSWOLD BELLADONNA 

2 Kiah Mansfield THE LOVE JOB 

3 Maya Stephens DJ CHESTERFIELD 

4 Daisy Willows BURROWA BANJO 

5 Bella Jones CHAIN OF PRAYERS 

   
Class 20B HORSELAND OPEN 85CM CHAMPIONSHIP 

 

  

1 Darcy Miller LITTLE TESS 

2 Judith Kilby OLLIE 

3 Alexandra Pitt LIGHT SAVER 

4 Karen Mitchell RAZIEL 

5 Paige How WOODSONG ZADONK 

  

Class 21 PARKINSONS AWARENESS 6 BAR max height first round 90cm 

 
  

1 Ruby Hirst BUTTERSCOTCH BRITTLE 

2 Ingrid Bradley ALLAN PARK GRAND LEXUS 

3 Sharon Sikkema REDOUBTABLE ED 

4 Ellie Gillow PORTLAND MISS 

5 Brittany Wadley GIFTED GAMBLER 

 
  

Class 22 CRESSY CHAFF CUTTERS RING 2 JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP 90cm 

   
1 Emily Kilby TREBOUCHE 

2 Amber Towns WINDY HILL FOREVER 

3 Darcy Miller LEXUS BOY 

4 Jack Suratman STEADFAST COINTREAU 

   



Class 23 CRESSY CHAFF CUTTERS RING 2 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 95cm 

   

1 Ingrid Bradley ALLAN PARK GRAND LEXUS 

2 Britney Cooper ELUSIVE DREAMER 

3 Erin Boer FOUL SNOOKERED 

4 Brittney Farrell MACKENZIE VALLEY PIPPY 

5 Gemma James GE MAYFIELD 

 


